1
Export Sales Department  phone +48 68 47 90 832, 951 • e-mail: export@relpol.com.plwww.relpol.com.pl
RSR62
three-phase solid state relays, industrial
•  Zero-crossing or random-on switching • AC or DC control input
•  SCR output (thyristors) • Load current 25...80 A
•  Load voltage 480, 600 V AC (three-phase)
•  Dielectric strength 4 000 Vrms (opto-isolation)

RSR62
three-phase solid state relays, industrial
Ordering codes
Type Load
voltage
Control
input
Switching
mode
Load voltage
48 - 480 V AC
60 - 600 V AC
— —6 2RSR
Load
current
Control input
A - AC control
D - DC control
Switching mode
without marks - zero-crossing
R - random-on
Load current
25 - 25 A
40 - 40 A
60 - 60 A
80 - 80 A
Table of codes Table 1
Examples of ordering codes ❺:
RSR62-48A25 relay RSR62, zero-crossing switching, AC control, load voltage 480 V AC (three-phase),
load current 25 A
RSR62-48D80 relay RSR62, zero-crossing switching, DC control, load voltage 480 V AC (three-phase),
load current 80 A
RSR62-60D60-R relay RSR62, random-on switching, DC control, load voltage 600 V AC (three-phase),
load current 60 A
❺  Ordering codes RSR62 are specified in Table 1.
zero-crossing switching,
AC control zero-crossing switching, DC control random-on switching,
DC control
RSR62-48A25 RSR62-48D25 –
RSR62-48A40 RSR62-48D40 –